
Schedule for Redwater District Ukrainian Greek-Catholic Parishes 
May – October 2014 

Parish Priest: Fr. Slavko Dumeč 
1112 Foxwood Cres; Sherwood Park, AB; T8A 4X4; Phone:1-780-467-6200;  e-mail: slavkodumec@hotmail.com 

	
  

May 
 
Saturday, May 3 
11:00am Rossington 
+ Graveside service 

 
Sunday, May 4 
10:00am Waugh 
+ Graveside service 

2:00pm Fedorah 
+ Graveside service 

 
Saturday May 10 
11:00am Rochford 
Bridge 
+ Graveside service 

 
Sunday, May 11 
9:00am Athabasca 
+ Graveside service 

4:00pm Darling  
+ Graveside service  
MOVED to April 26 at 10:00am 

 
Saturday May 17 
10:00am Redwater 
+ Graveside service 

 
Sunday, May 18 
10:00am Carvel 
+ Praznyk + Graveside service 

3:00pm Wildwood 
+Graveside service 

 

 
Sunday, May 25 
8:30am Athabasca 
11:30am 
Waskatenau 
+ Graveside service 

6:00pm Thorhild 
 
Saturday May 31 
10:00am Radway 
+ Graveside service 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

June 
 
Sunday, June 1 
10:00am Manly 
+ Praznyk + Graveside service 

2:00pm Cherhill 
+ Graveside service 

 
Saturday, June 7 
7:00pm Waugh 
 
Sunday, June 8 
8:00am Darling 
11:00am Prosperity 
75 Anniversary with Bishop 
David 
+ Graveside service 

 
Saturday June 14 
10:00am 
Athabasca 
 
Sunday, June 15 
8:30am 
Waskatenau 
Praznyk 

11:30am Thorhild 
Praznyk 

 
Saturday June 21 
10:00am Frains 
+ Graveside service 

 
Sunday, June 22 
8:30am Rossington 
11:30am New Pine 
Creek 
+ Graveside service 

 
Sunday, June 29 
8:30am Redwater 
11:30am Eldorena 
+ Graveside service 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

July 
 
Sunday, July 6 
8:30am Waugh 
11:30am Sandhill 
+ Graveside service 

6:00pm Carvel 
 
Sunday, July 13 
8:30am Athabasca 
11:30am 
Waskatenau 
 
Saturday, July 19 
10:00am Darling 
 
Sunday, July 20 
8:30am Radway 
11:30am Redwater 
Praznyk 

 
Saturday, July 26 
9:00am Thorhild 
 
Sunday, July 27 
8:30am Rossington 
11:30am 
Athabasca 
 
 



 

August 
 
Sunday, August 3 
8:30am Carvel 
11:30am Waugh 
Praznyk 

 
Sund. August 10 
8:30am 
Waskatenau 
11:30am 
Athabasca 
Praznyk 

 
Satur. August 16 
10:00am Cherhill 
 
Sunday, Aug 17 
8:30am Prosperity 
11:30am Radway 
Praznyk 

 
Saturday, Aug 23 
10:00am Rossington 
 
 
Sunday, Aug 24 
8:30am Athabasca 
11:30am Thorhild 
 
Sunday, Aug 31 
8:30am Redwater 
11:30am Darling 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

September 
 
Sunday, Sept. 7 
8:30am Waugh 
11:30am Carvel 
 
Sunday, Sept. 14 
8:30am Athabasca 
11:30am 
Waskatenau 
 
Sunday, Sept. 21 
8:30am Darling 
11:30am Redwater 
 
Sunday, Sept. 28 
8:30am Thorhild 
11:30am 
Athabasca 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

October 
 
Sunday, Oct. 5 
8:30am Waugh 
11:30am Rossington 
4:00pm Manly 
 
Sunday, Oct. 12 
8:30am Athabasca 
11:30am Darling 
 
Saturday, Oct. 18 
10:00am Prosperity 
 
Sunday, Oct. 19 
8:30am 
Waskatenau 
11:30am Redwater  
 
Saturday, Oct. 25 
10:00am Cherhill 
 
Sunday, Oct. 26 
8:30am Thorhild 
11:30am 
Athabasca 
 
 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


